
2021-02-17

2021-02-21

2021-02-25

2021-03-01

2021-03-05

2021-03-09

2021-03-13

2021-03-17

Timestamp

0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00

Pr
ec

ip
. (

m
m

)
All Data are Provisional and  Subject to Revision (Latest Data:2021-03-18 13:00:00-07:00 MST)
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08363900 - Rio Grande at Canutillo
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